700 E. MCLEROY BLVD   |  SAGINAW, TX 76179   |   682-286-0046   |  CHMLIGHTING.COM PAGE 01 / 03
ORDERING GUIDE
LIGHTING
REV 11 2020
Date:
Project:
Customer: Type:
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION.
CONTACT CHM LIGHTING FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. CHM LIGHTING IS A DIVISION OF CHM INDUSTRIES, INC.
FEATURES
MODULAR GENERAL-PURPOSE LED
FLOOD & AREA LIGHTING LUMINAIRE.
The FL series LED luminaire provides a energy efficient,
high performance solution to many low light level
applications across your sporting complex. The FL was
designed to provide a common family of products
that can be used for sporting field, parking lots, accent
lighting and security lighting throughout your complex
to simplify design.  Available in wattages from 80-320W
and in both area lighting and flood lighting distributions.
	» Standard 0-10V dimming
	» Standard 10kv, 10ka surge protection
	» Modular design for ease of service
	» Various mounting options including slip fit,
trunion mount, pole mount and ceiling mount
	» 125+ Lumens per watt
	» 3G vibration rated
FL SMALL
EX: FL-B-40-C-T2M-70-BK-00-BS
FL 70
PRODUCT WATTAGE HOUSING COLOR
FL FL SERIES 40 40
80 80
120 120
160 160
200 200
240 240
280 280
320 320
BK BLACK
GR GREY
BZ BRONZE
WH WHITE
INPUT VOLTAGE CCTMOUNTING LIGHTING CONTROLS ACCESSORYOPTIC
B 120V - 277V
C 347V - 480V
70 70C TRUNION
D SURFACE
L SLIP FIT
T POLE
00 NONE
01/3 3 PIN RECEPTACLE
01/5 5 PIN RECEPTACLE
01/7 7 PIN RECEPTACLE
02 MOTION SENSOR
05 0-10V DIMMING
BS BIRD SPIKES
BL BACK LIGHT SHIELD
2S 20KV/10KA SPD
SC SAFETY CABLE
T2M TYPE II MEDIUM
TSX1 TYPE V MEDIUM
T3M TYPE III MEDIUM
T4M TYPE IV MEDIUM
T5U 10 DEGREE
T5V 25 DEGREE
T5W 40 DEGREE
T5S 60 DEGREE
T5M 90 DEGREE
LIGHTING
700 E. MCLEROY BLVD   |  SAGINAW, TX 76179   |   682-286-0046   |  CHMLIGHTING.COM PAGE 02 / 03
REV 11 2020